

BRAZIL—continued

In relation to Gonzales, Celso Ramon, for Rua General Camara 90, substitute Rua Primeiro de Marco 115.
 In relation to Hachiya Andrade & Cia. Ltda., for Rio de Janeiro, substitute and Rua Barao de Mesquita 781 and 781A, Rio de Janeiro.
 In relation to Hama e Cia., for Rua Paula Souza 290, substitute Rua Florencio de Abreu 846-854.
 For Henniger, Friederich, substitute Henniger, Friederich, and delete Rua Canning 16.
 In relation to Hermann, Alfred Friedrich, for Rua General Camara 90, Rio de Janeiro, substitute Alameda Rocha Azevedo 384, Sao Paulo.
 In relation to Iser, Albrecht, add Minas Geraes.
 In relation to Jimmi, Ltda., Soc., for Rua Irma Simpliciana 78, substitute Rua dos Timbiras 507, and Vila Quitauna, Osasco.
 In relation to Jost, Ernst Georg Wolfgang, delete Apartado 19.
 In relation to Kirsten, Carlos (sucrs. Kirsten & Weber), for Bahia, substitute Caixa Postal 384, Bahia.
 In relation to Klinkert, Alfred, for Santos, substitute and Rua Senador Feijo 318, Santos.
 For Livraria Allema—Paulo Bluhm, substitute Livraria Allema, and delete Rua da Bahia 1022, and Ed. Lutetia, Ave. Amazonas.
 For "Loja Telefunken"—M. E. Aichinger, substitute "Loja Telefunken", and delete Rua Tamoyos 438.
 In relation to Luik, Paul, for Rio de Janeiro, substitute and 106, Rio de Janeiro.
 In relation to Mannesmann S.A., Tubos, for Rua General Camara 90, substitute Rua Primeiro de Marco 115.
 In relation to Meridional de Tintas e Composicoes Ltda. Cia., delete Rua Candelaria 9, and, for Rio de Janeiro, substitute Bom-suceco, Rio de Janeiro.
 In relation to Muller, Peter, for Ave. Rio Branco 66-74, substitute Rua General Azevedo Pimentel 6.
 For Pfluegger & Cia., Ernesto, Manaos, substitute Pfluegger & Cia., Ernesto, Manaos, Amazonas.
 In relation to Schulte, Paulo H., for Rua Brigadeiro Tobias 673, Caixa Postal 2391, Sao Paulo, substitute Caixa Postal 132, Blumenau, Sta. Catharina.
 For Schupp, J. & I. Ltda., substitute Schupp Ltda., Johanna & Ilse.
 In relation to Struben, Kurt, for Sao Paulo, substitute Rua Conego Eugenio Leite 185, Sao Paulo.

CHILE

For Agricultura e Industria San Pedro Ltda., Soc. de, substitute Agricola e Industrial "San Pedro" Ltda., Soc., and for Santiago, substitute Agustinas 975, Santiago.
 In relation to Contreras Perez, Juvenal, for Casilla 4114, substitute and Cochrane 167, Casilla 4114.
 In relation to Eggers G., Otto, for Prat 732, Valparaiso, substitute Catedral 2354, Santiago.
 In relation to Fabrica de Aluminio "Sasco", for Valparaiso, substitute and Plaza Anibal Pinto 1179, Valparaiso.
 In relation to Farmacia Alemana, for La Serena, substitute Casilla 329, La Serena.
 For Karner y Cia., substitute Karner, R. y Cia., and for La Serena, substitute Casilla 329, La Serena.
 For Kito Kito, Nikki, substitute Kito Kito, Nihei.
 In relation to Kullack Zeballos, O. F. Walter, for Valparaiso, substitute Santiago.
 For Manufactura Textil Chilean, Sa Morande, Santiago, substitute Manufactura Textil Chilena S.A., Morande 672, Santiago.
 For Olguin, Elba Morin de, substitute Olguin, Elba Marin de.
 For Okmoto, Masao, substitute Okimoto, Masao.
 For Peluqueria Alemana, Pedro Montt 1860, substitute Salon de Peinados Roesch, Plaza Anibal Pinto 1189.
 For Roesch Ernst, Gustavo, Valdez 156, Los Placeros, substitute Roesch (Rösch) Ernst, Gustavo, Plaza Anibal Pinto 1179-1189, Casilla 4102.
 For "Sastreria Aleman", substitute "Sastreria Alemana."
 In relation to Scheucher, Arnold, for Valparaiso 550, and Coch-rane 580, substitute Pasaje Republica 5, Santiago.
 In relation to Sellhorn von Noack, Alberto, for Santiago, substitute and San Antonio 509, Santiago.
 For Teatro Comedia-Cornejo & Cia., substitute Teatro Comedia.
 For Tschugel Muller, Herman, substitute Tschugmel Muller, Herman.
 In relation to Vervier R., Pablo, for Ave. B. O'Higgins 1751, substitute Barcelona 2070.
 For Vinicolo del Sur, Soc., Tome, substitute Vinicola del Sur S.A., Cia., Santiago and Tome.
 In relation to Von Schultzendorff, W. U., for and Cochrane 843, Valparaiso, and Casilla 9739, Santiago, substitute Valparaiso, and Moneda 1590, Casilla 9379, Santiago.

COLOMBIA

In relation to Alwers, Kurt B., for Medellin, substitute Calle 89, 50 B-6, Medellin.
 In relation to Barth, Teodoro C., for Manizales, substitute Frente al Estadio Municipal, Manizales.
 In relation to Birschel, Wilhelm, for Palmira, Valle, substitute Calle 18, 5-64, Bogota.
 In relation to Brautigam, Hans Georg, for Ave. E. 11 and 12, El Prado, Barranquilla, substitute Barranquilla and Medellin.
 In relation to Ciardelli, Alessandro, for Carrera 7A, 24-22, Bogota, substitute Bogota, Cispata, and Cartagena.
 In relation to Jesse, Federico, for Cali, substitute Pereira.
 In relation to Johansen, Bruno, for Manizales, substitute Viota.
 For Kittani, Jorge, substitute Kottani, Jorge.
 In relation to Luepke, Franz, for Apartado Aereo 586, Medellin, and at Cali, substitute Calle 10A, 11-55, San Fernando, Cali.

COLOMBIA—continued

In relation to Perico Garcia, Pascual, for Barranquilla, substitute Bogota.
 In relation to Rinkel, Heinrich, for Real 62, Apartado 531, Barranquilla, substitute Carrera 17, 46-62, Bogota, and at Barranquilla.
 In relation to Serventi, Emilio, for Manizales, substitute Calle 34, 17-22, Bogota, and at Manizales.
 In relation to Von der Heide, Gunter, for Apartado 402, Cali, substitute Popayan.
 In relation of Weber, Hans, for Ed. Napolitana, Progreso, San Blas, Barranquilla, substitute Calle 33-A, 20-45, Bogota.
 In relation to Westendarp, Rodolfo, for Manizales, substitute Viota.

CUBA

In relation to Fritzsche, Otto Walter, for Rep. del Brasil 211, and Aguiar 134, substitute Aguiar 132.
 In relation to Luttich, Herman, delete Calle F303.

ECUADOR

In relation to Cedeno Giler, Guido, for Sucre 721, substitute Callejon Gutierrez 201, Casilla 1067.
 In relation to Cedeno Giler, Maria Genith, for Malecon Simon Bolivar 2014, substitute Callejon Gutierrez 201.
 In relation to Dreher, Benjamin, add and Chunchi, Chimborazo.
 For Lisen, Gunter Otto, Cuenca, substitute Lisen von Reuter, Gunther Otto, Gran Colombia 340, Cuenca.
 In relation to Panse, Eduardo, for and at Cuenca, substitute Padre Aguirre 217, and Benigno Malo 172, Cuenca.
 In relation to Panse, Ernesto, for and at Cuenca, substitute Padre Aguirre 217, and Benigno Malo 172, Cuenca.
 In relation to Schmidt Hagius Wolfgang, for Guayaquil, substitute Casilla 737, Guayaquil, and Hacienda San Jacinto, Santa Rosa, El Oro.
 In relation to Weber, Walter, for Cuenca, substitute Gran Colombia 312-314, Cuenca.

MEXICO

For Clever y Lassman, Ave. Uruguay 44, substitute Clever y Lassmann Sucr., S.A., Bolivar 45.
 For Deggan, Carl, Tapachula, Chiapas, substitute Deggan, Jarl, Ayuntamiento 133-9, Mexico City.
 For Desebroock, Otto, substitute Desebroock, Otto Wilhelm.
 In relation to El Rikko, Soc. de Resp. Ltda., delete 321.
 For Fischer, Martin, substitute Fischer, Carl Martin.
 For Homberg, W., Apartado 2672, substitute Homberg, Werner, Maria Luisa 37, Apartado 2672.
 In relation to Iwamoto, Giro, for Mexico City, substitute Calzada de San Antonio Abad 321 and 327, Mexico City.
 For Jaffee, Ernesto, substitute Jaffee, Ernesto.
 For Jaffee, Melanie (Molly) Moebius de, substitute Jaffee, Melanie (Melly) Moebius de.
 For Klaeger, F. G., Morelos Oriente 420, Monterrey, substitute Klaeger, Federico G., Matamoros 1174, Poniente, Monterrey.
 In relation to Klingbeil Hans, for Puebla 241, Apartado 1063, substitute Calle del Fresno 36, Villa Obregon.
 In relation to Knolle, Federico E., for Mexico City, substitute and Eire 315, Mexico City.
 For Konigs Decker, Mathias, Ed. Moderno, Calle 4A, Agua Prieta, substitute Konigs Decker, Dr. Mathias, Calzada Manuel Villalongin 158-B, and Ave. 16 de Septiembre 10, Mexico City.
 For Korff, Juan, substitute Korff, Juan (Hans).
 For Körting-Motores, S.A., Ave. del Ejido 37, Apartado 1882, substitute Körting, Casa, Ignacio Mariscal 133.
 For Krumbholz, Dr. F., Apartado 2008, Mexico City, substitute Krumbholz, Dr. Frank, Mexico City and Perote, Vera Cruz.
 For Kutsugata, Jose, Suarez and Tapai (P. Suarez 457, Norte), substitute Kutugata, Jose, Pino Suarez 457, Norte.
 In relation to "La Japonesa" Wakida y Tsubuki, for Guadala-lajara, substitute Hidalgo 435, Guadalajara.
 In relation to Leon Export Co., Soc. de Resp. Ltda. (Abraham Z. Phillips), for Mexico City, substitute I. la Catolica 33, and Caucazo 1380, Mexico City.
 For Linga, Carlos, Ave. 5 de Mayo 9, Pasaje America, substitute Linga, Carlos R., Clavel 202.
 In relation to Macheleidt, Francisco E., add and Jaltipan, Veracruz.
 In relation to Miyasaka, G. y Cia., delete 321.
 In relation to Petzold, Kurt H., for Venustiano Carranza 548 Sur, and c/o Casa Holck, S.A., Apartado 1, Monterrey, substitute Monterrey.
 In relation to Phillips, Abraham Z.—Leon Export Co. Soc. de Resp. Ltda., for Mexico City, substitute I. la Catolica 33, and Caucazo 1380, Mexico City.
 In relation to Schrieber, Ludwig, for San Juan de Letran 24, Apartado 2535, substitute Paseo de la Reforma 607.
 In relation to Tamm, Federico, add and at Torreon.
 In relation to Theiss, Fritz, delete Colegio Aleman.
 In relation to Wakida y Tsubuki "La Japonesa", for Guadala-lajara, substitute Hidalgo 435, Guadalajara.
 In relation to Wuefrath, Arturo, for Durango 138, Apartado 2069, Mexico City, substitute Cuernavaca.
 For Yamano, Antonio K., substitute Yamane, Antonio K.
 For Yasuhara, S., Tijuana, substitute Yasuhara, Soo, Lopez Cotilla 1495, Guadalajara, Jalisco.
 For Yida, Dr. M. M., Cananea, substitute Yida, Dr. Manuel Manoru, Juan Alvarez 590, Guadalajara, Jalisco.
 In relation to Zenzes, Ernesto, for Apartado 8807, substitute Apartado 52.